8:50-9:05

9:05-9:30

9:30-9:40
9:40-10:00
10:00-10:35
10:35-10:50
10:50-11:25

11:25-11:30
11:30

TRINITY

LITTLE LIGHTS
PRESCHOOL

Preschool Schedule

Three Year Old Classroom

Check in — Children check in by practicing their name, phone
number and address and then they look at books

Opening-prayers, pledge, opening name song, calendar, math,
Bible verse & Bible story, letter of the week and music

Restroom break

Small groups & Sound Box

Recreation Time (playground or in the “big room”)
Snack

Center time-creative playing, art, table and floor toys, story
extension activity and skill practice

Closing

Dismissal

Children must be potty trained and three years old on or before July 31, 2024

S80 non-refundable registration fee; Tuition $150/month September- May

Stacy Denne, director

littlelights@trinitylife.org

402-281-3133
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